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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 3 55

2 2 50

3 UR 2 55

4 UR2 55

Time Runs Runs

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Blue Division

Gold Crushers will receive 3 runs from all other teams in this division.

Bend Elks 55s

NCSSA 4 team bracket

Dates of play September 9th & 10th, 2017 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

Gold Crushers

Woodland OMGs

Saturday, September 9th Field 1

Rogues 55s

Woodland OMGs

Woodland OMGs

Bend Elks 55s

Woodland OMGs

Rogues 55s

Rogues 55s

Bend Elks 55s

Rogues 55s

Gold Crushers

Field 1

Other Notes

This division has been approved by NCSSA.  Group rankings are based on August 1, 2017 standings 

but are subject to change as approved by NCSSA.  

Run Equalizers

Gold Crushers

Gold Crushers

Woodland OMGs

Rogues 55s

Bend Elks 55s

Sunday, September 10th

Team Team

Rogues 55s

Bend Elks 55s

Bend Elks 55s

Rogues 55s

Gold Crushers

TeamTeam

Woodland OMGs Gold Crushers

Bend Elks 55s

Gold Crushers

Woodland OMGs


