		NC	SSA 4 team b	racket			
		П		ion			
	<u> </u>		lue Divis				_
Dates of play September 9th &			10th, 2017 @ USCCP, Medford, Oregon			Oregon	
Team #			Group	100	Won	Lost	Place
1	Gold Crushers		3	Age 55	VVOII	LUSI	Flace
2	Woodland OMGs		2	50			
3	Bend Elks 55s		UR 2	55			
4	Rogues 55s		UR2	55			
4	rogues 55	5	UKZ				
	Saturda	y, September 9th	Field 1				
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team		
9:15	Bend Elks 55s				Rogues 55s		
10:30	Gold Crushers				Rogues 55s		
12:00	Woodland OMGs				Bend Elks 55s		
1:15	Woodland OMGs				Rogues 55s		
2:30	Bend Elks 55s				Gold Crushers		
3:45	Woodland	OMGs			Gold Crushers		
Sunday, September 10th Field 1							
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	Gold Crushers		Rans	Runs	Woodland OMGs		
9:15	Rogues 55s				Woodland OMGs		
10:30	Bend Elks 55s				Gold Crushers		
12:00	Rogues 55s				Gold Crushers		
1:15	-	Bend Elks 55s			Woodland OMGs		
2:30	Bend Elks				Rogues 55s		
			11		0		
			Run Equalize	ers			
Gold Crus	hers will rec	eive 3 runs from all o	ther teams in	n this divisi	on.		
			Other Note	es			
This divisi	on has been	approved by NCSSA.	Group ranki	ngs are ba	sed on Augus	st 1, 2017 st	andings
but are su	bject to cha	nge as approved by N	ICSSA.				